Starting Aug 2021 Infant - Up to Age 2 Daily Rate Full Day \$37.00 (Up to 10 hours) Weekly Rate \$185.00
Infant - Up to Age 2
Age 2
Daily Rate Full Day \$34.00 (Up to 10 hours) Weekly Rate \$170.00
(5 day/week minimum)
Age 3 and 4
Daily Rate Full Day \$30.00 (Up to 10 hours) Weekly \$150.00
(3/day a week minimum) Must contract the same days every week
Daily Rate Half day (5 hours or less) \$25.00 (No hourly rate available for
preschool children)
Bright Beginners (4K)
Daily Rate Full Day \$30.00 (Up to 10 hours) (3/day a week minimum)
Must contract the same days every week
\$4.50 an hour for Bright Beginners (4K)
We do not charge by the 1/2 hour. Anything over an hour is an additional hours charge.
School Age- Kindergarten and Up
\$30.00 Full day (Summer and off school day rate)
\$4.50 an hour for SA Children (3 scheduled day minimum school year and summer)
We do not charge by the 1/2 hour. Anything over an hour is an additional hours charge.
Over 10 Hours Fee \$5.00/hr
Out of Contract Fee \$5.00 (early drop off or late pick up out of contract)
After Hour Fees \$2.00 per minute/ per child after 6:00 pm (Limit two times before disenrollment)
Registration Fee \$40.00 per child per year \$80.00 for a family of 3 or more
2nd Child Discount 10%
All Children 6 weeks through Bright Beginnings (4K) must contract their
days to attend the Kids Club. School Age children can schedule as needed
every two weeks with a three day minimum required to continue enrollment.